Thoroughbred Analytics

Transforming Data Into Knowledge

Thoroughbred Analytics
TA Best Bet Recommendations
South Region 09/02/12

Bet Specifications:

Win Bet Begin Range End Range Bypass Criteria
ML Odds 3.00 10.00
TA Ratio 1.20 3.00
TA Rank 1 1

Horses satisfying these criteria have been underlined in the report.
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CALDER RACE COURSE 09/02/12 Race No. 4

TA Best Bet Recommendations Definitions

ML Odds

TA Indicator

TA Rank

TA Ratio

The morning line odds are created by the track's professional handicapper. They are what the local handicapper believes should be the
odds of the horse in the race, based on their professional analysis

The TA Indicator is exactly that, a single number that indicates how well the horse is expected to perform in the current race based on
historical information. Usually this is a number between 70 and 100. The rating is determined by analysis of the past performances for
each horse as well as a comparison of current race types. The Thoroughbred Analytics process calculates over 40 factors for each
horse. These are then combined using proprietary statistical techniques to arrive at a single indicator for each horse. TA Indicator may
include the analysis of over 40 factors calculated for each horse including:

* Race ¢ Class » Distance

* Surface « Jockey Efficiency » Trainer Efficiency
e Workout Times ¢ Speed *  Workout Distance
e Bullet Works « Pace * Horses Passed

e Lengths Gained * Post Position

Note: TA Indicators are calculated for a specific horse entered in a specific race and condition and should not be compared
across races.

The TA Rank lists the horse with highest to lowest TA Indicators. The horse within each race with the highest TA Indicator has a TA
Rank of I. The horse with the second highest TA Indicator has a rank of 2, the third highest TA Indicator has a rank of three and so forth
for each horse in the race.

The TA Ratio is one of Thoroughbred Analytics most powerful tools. This represents a horse's overall relative strength or weakness
compared to all other horses entered in the race. The TA Ratio is the TA Indicator of each horse divided by the average TA Indicator of
all horses entered in the race.

« If the TA Ratio is greater than 1.00, this horse is expected to perform better than the average horse in the race. The more the
ratio is over 1.00, say 1.15, then the stronger the horse is relative to the field.

« Ifthe TA Ratio is less than 1.00, this horse is expected to perform more poorly than the average horse in the race. The more the
ratio is less than 1.00, say 0.85, then the weaker the horse is relative to the rest of the field.

All information contained in this reports is proprietary information. This may not be reproduced or distributed. Usage is restricted by the terms and conditions as agreed upon by the Page 2 of 8

user and Thoroughbred Analytics.



Thoroughbred Analytics

Transforming Data Into Knowledge

CALDER RACE COURSE 09/02/12 Race No. 4

Thoroughbred Analytics

TA Best Bet Recommendations

Race Number 4 MAIDEN SPECIAL WEIGHT 1 Mile Turf (South)

MAIDEN SPECIAL WEIGHT. Purse $32,000.00. FOR MAIDENS, FILLIES TWO YEARS OLD. Weight, 118 Ibs. (Non-Starters for a claiming price of
$20,000 or less in the last 2 starts preferred). (If deemed inadvisable to run this race over the Turf course, it will be run on the main track at One Mile).

Post Horse Name Jockey ML Odds TA Rank
1 Sentenciada Gallardo, Antonio A 12/1 7
2 Cojo's Loco Sanchez, Hugo 6/1 3
3 I Know It All Jara, Fernando 8/1 6
4 Wellspring Legacy Leyva, Juan C 10/1 10
5 Mylitta Cruz, Manoel R 4/1 5
6 Holly Trick Fernandez, Mario E 10/1 11
7 Seretaria Galviz, Wilmer 5/1 2
8 Mucho Mans Gold Saez, Luis 3/1 1
9 Concierto Imperial Lopez, Maynor 20/1 9
10 Givonna B Nunez, Eduardo O 8/1 4
11 Ticket to Paradise Lopez, Jose E 20/1 8

TA Indicator
50.49
55.25
52.19
38.33
52.63
15.66
58.33
60.17
44.78
54.19
45.28

TA Ratio
1.05
1.15
1.09
0.80
1.10
0.33
1.22
1.26
0.93
1.13
0.94

Jockey Rating
49.93
60.72
59.91
55.12
71.44

0.00
61.20
87.06
45.17
50.93
42.21

Trainer Rating
61.02
68.31
68.31
49.70

108.62
10.31
63.86
78.36
55.21
57.02
42.40

Race Number 9 MAIDEN CLAIMING 6 Furlongs Dirt (South)

MAIDEN CLAIMING. Purse $17,000.00. FOR MAIDENS, FILLIES TWO YEARS OLD. Weight, 118 Ibs. Claiming Price $32,000 (Registered Florida
Breds Preferred).

Post
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All information contained in this reports is proprietary information. This may not be reproduced or distributed. Usage is restricted by the terms and conditions as agreed upon by the

Horse Name
Diana's Catch
Stacey's Comprise
Winning With Style
Distinction Lady A
Jade's Rainbow
Silver Sashay
Starship Playgirl
Seek the Dream
C.C.dOr

Flower Jak

user and Thoroughbred Analytics.

Jockey

Galviz, Wilmer
Galviz, Wilmer
Alvarez, Jose L
Rios, Jesus M
Saez, Luis
Argueta, Mario
Leyva, Juan C
Nunez, Eduardo O
Rodriguez, Jose |
Jara, Fernando

ML Odds
20/1
20/1
10/1

5/1

6/1
4/1
5/2
8/1
10/1
6/1

TA Rank
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TA Indicator
46.30
43.71
48.29
64.52
57.21
49.79
54.43
43.26
41.52
62.03

TA Ratio
0.91
0.86
0.94
1.26
1.12
0.97
1.07
0.85
0.81
1.21

Jockey Rating
61.20
61.20
52.22
75.86
87.06
33.76
55.12
50.93
67.89
59.91

Trainer Rating
25.58
25.58
61.99
53.82
78.36
77.77
65.75
59.96
61.99
58.49

Page 3 of 8



CAMARERO RACE TRACK 09/02/12 Race No. 5

Thoroughbred Analytics

TA Best Bet Recommendations

Race Number 5 CLAIMING 5 Furlongs Dirt (South)

CLAIMING. Purse $5,500.00. (plus $1,025.00 Other Sources, $880.00 LTBA Supplement). FOR FILLIES AND MARES THREE YEARS OLD AND
UPWARD. Three Year Olds, 116 Ibs.; Older, 120 Ibs. Non-winners of a race since August 2 Allowed 1 Ibs. A race since July 2 Allowed 2 Ibs. Claiming
Price $3,500.
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All information contained in this reports is proprietary information. This may not be reproduced or distributed. Usage is restricted by the terms and conditions as agreed upon by the

Horse Name
Aphrodite Storm
Wonder Girl
Prime Zip

Cara Bonita
Pyrite Ore
Internet Cafe
Speak Few Words
Pomeroy Baby
Run Binky Run
Wonder Struck

user and Thoroughbred Analytics.

Jockey

Diaz, Hector M
Diaz, Juan C
Morales, Alberto S
Gonzalez, Edwin
Colon, Luis A
Hiraldo, Luis
Hernandez, Julio A
Jimenez, Rafael S
Rivera, Jose M
Viera, Angel M

ML Odds
92
5/2
6/1
3/1

20/1
6/1
8/1
2/1
8/5
6/1

TA Rank

N O W
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TA Indicator
74.21
71.99
56.92
72.14
40.94
68.63
66.98
52.61
56.12
42.22

TA Ratio
1.23
1.19
0.94
1.20
0.68
1.14
1.11
0.87
0.93
0.70

Jockey Rating
97.03
106.55
32.13
90.04
24.94
75.81
95.12
26.55
58.21
36.49

Trainer Rating
80.56
64.81
62.87
85.64
27.02
69.58
49.70
46.84
42.73
28.99

Page 4 of 8



Thoroughbred Analytics

Transforming Data Into Knowledge

ELLIS PARK 09/02/12 Race No. 6

Thoroughbred Analytics

TA Best Bet Recommendations

Race Number 6 CLAIMING 1 Mile Turf (South)

CLAIMING. Purse $11,000.00. FOR THREE YEAR OLDS AND UPWARD WHICH HAVE NEVER WON TWO RACES. Three Year Olds, 120 Ibs.;
Older, 124 Ibs. Non-winners of a race at a mile or over since August 2 Allowed 2 Ibs. Claiming Price $7,500. (If deemed inadvisable by management to
run this race ov. er the turf course, it will be run on the main track at One mile.).

Post Horse Name Jockey ML Odds TA Rank
1 Commander Bull Saez, Gabriel 10/1 6
2 Romantic Channel Lebron, Victor 712 1
3 Rio Wynn Canchano, Aldo 6/1 8
4 Victorn Arguello, Jr., Fabio A 5/1 7
5 Bimini Storm Djuric, Stevica 8/1 2
6 Rare Song Franklin, Malcolm 4/1 5
7 Prospect Road Pedroza, Marcelino 9/2 4
8 Boondock Romeo Court, Jon K 10/1 9
9 Smokin Fast Kuntzweiler, Greta 20/1 10
10 Cash and Cookies Saez, Gabriel 6/1 3

TA Indicator
63.62
86.25
59.29
63.53
70.29
65.18
66.20
53.54
47.89
67.21

TA Ratio
0.99
1.34
0.92
0.99
1.09
1.01
1.03
0.83
0.74
1.05

Jockey Rating
48.02
82.05
54.08
32.28
29.85
65.64
58.70
60.12
35.58
48.02

Trainer Rating
64.87
93.92
62.63
68.22
92.78
77.32

0.00
53.02
0.00
70.72

Race Number 7 MAIDEN CLAIMING 5 1/2 Furlongs Dirt (South)

MAIDEN CLAIMING. Purse $11,500.00. FOR MAIDENS, TWO YEARS OLD. Weight, 120 Ibs. Claiming Price $10,000, if for $9,000, allowed 2 Ibs.

Post Horse Name Jockey ML Odds TA Rank
1 Look'nforthebeach McKee, John 10/1 4
2 Fitz Is Dancing Saez, Gabriel 5/1 2
3 Pulp Pedroza, Marcelino 6/1 5
4 Bellamy's Gold Vazquez, Ramon A 8/1 8
5 Lucky River Franklin, Malcolm 4/1 1
6 Grady's Piranha Arguello, Jr., Fabio A 20/1 11
7 Purge to Purge Cruz, Ivan 10/1 6
8 Sister Sunshine Kuntzweiler, Greta 712 3
9 Legacy's Noble Son Straight, Matthew 8/1 7
10 Solar Sunrise Hernandez, Jr., Brian J 15/1 9
11 Ccs Captain Crispy Court, Aaron J 20/1 10

All information contained in this reports is proprietary information. This may not be reproduced or distributed. Usage is restricted by the terms and conditions as agreed upon by the

user and Thoroughbred Analytics.

TA Indicator
48.61
54.39
47.54
44,01
75.80
31.44
47.29
51.42
45.83
43.16
38.36

TA Ratio
1.01
1.13
0.99
0.92
1.58
0.66
0.99
1.07
0.96
0.90
0.80

Jockey Rating
60.03
48.02
58.70
55.16
65.64
32.28
35.69
35.58
47.26
67.43

4.90

Trainer Rating
31.63
42.60
74.03
43.49

116.49
13.92
35.73
67.26
66.56
28.00
35.73

Page 5 of 8
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Transforming Data Into Knowledge

Thoroughbred Analytics

TA Best Bet Recommendations

LOUISIANA DOWNS 09/02/12 Race No. 5

Race Number 5 MAIDEN CLAIMING 5 1/2 Furlongs Dirt (South)

MAIDEN CLAIMING. Purse $12,500.00. FOR ACCREDITED LA BRED MAIDENS, FILLIES AND MARES THREE, FOUR, AND FIVE YEARS OLD.
Three Year Olds, 121 Ibs.; Older, 124 Ibs. Claiming Price $5,000.

Post Horse Name
Byars Razim
Bitem

Sleet's Authority
Itsallindahands
Done Done It
Senorita Brithey
Happy Sweep
Rulers Rosealee
Amazing Addibell
Chapellou
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Jockey

Gonzales, Nicasio
Porche Ill, Thomas J
Melancon, Jansen
Vazquez, Manuel A
Simington, Donald E
Gonzalez, Carlos
Jacinto, John

Inirio, Junior

Collier, Jeremy
Rosier, Chris R

ML Odds
15/1
10/1

712
5/1
4/1
6/1
6/1
8/1
30/1
6/1

TA Rank
10
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TA Indicator
24.39
46.30
48.37
54.04
50.88
54.22
47.49
37.02
41.18
47.29

TA Ratio
0.54
1.03
1.07
1.20
1.13
1.20
1.05
0.82
0.91
1.05

Jockey Rating
18.83
24.46
58.37
23.54
77.10
53.07
50.31
38.93
49.63
67.63

Trainer Rating
43.04
24.27
41.75

100.78
56.20
75.07
47.17
54.46
39.25
25.19

Race Number 7 MAIDEN CLAIMING 5 1/2 Furlongs Dirt (South)

MAIDEN CLAIMING. Purse $12,500.00. FOR ACCREDITED LA BRED MAIDENS, FILLIES AND MARES THREE, FOUR, AND FIVE YEARS OLD.
Three Year Olds, 121 Ibs.; Older, 124 Ibs. Claiming Price $5,000.
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Horse Name

I'm a Rocket
Perfect Picture
Abby's Got Game
Sauce Cat
Petite Dot Noir
Early

Bakal

Jo Jo's Leg's
Gramsprissygirl
Binta

Meredith's Rebel
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Jockey

Cloninger, Jr., Weldon
Eramia, Richard E
Flores, Otto
Contreras, Alfredo
Gonzales, Nicasio
Smith, Kevin J
Rodriguez, Filemon T
Burress, Beverly
Rosier, Chris R
LeJeune, Jr., Sidney P
Diego, Iram V

ML Odds
T 8/1
9/2

10/1

6/1

12/1

10/1

30/1

5/1

6/1

12/1

4/1

TA Rank
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TA Indicator
46.92
59.39
43.35
48.72
47.36
58.56
37.63
45.14
42.67
42.20
55.02

TA Ratio
0.98
1.24
0.90
1.02
0.99
1.22
0.79
0.94
0.89
0.88
1.15

Jockey Rating
55.25
80.84
29.88
32.85
18.83
46.42
36.23
41.45
67.63
20.07
41.41

Trainer Rating
24.27
69.84
24.14
44.28
43.04
88.68
61.40
19.05
25.92

28.47

Race Number 8 CLAIMING About 5 Furlongs Turf (South)

CLAIMING. Purse $10,000.00. (plus $4,000.00 ALBSS - Accredited LA Bred Slot Supplement). FOR FILLIES AND MARES THREE YEARS OLD AND
UPWARD WHICH HAVE NEVER WON TWO RACES. Three Year Olds, 121 Ibs.; Older, 124 Ibs. Non-winners of a race since August 2 Allowed 3 Ibs.
Claiming Price $12,500, if for $10,000, allowed 2 Ibs. (If deemed inadvisable. by management to run this race over the turf course, it will be run on the
main track at Five Furlongs) (Rail at 20 feet).

Post Horse Name
Lacy's Martini
Cajuns Game
Jess Cooler Online
Ms Tough Stuff
She's Bonafide
Phoenix Philly

Ms. Elegant Flyer
Smokey Ritz

My Little Bandit
Rayo Halo

Cash Arrangement
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All information contained in this reports is proprietary information. This may not be reproduced or distributed. Usage is restricted by the terms and conditions as agreed upon by the

user and Thoroughbred Analytics.

Jockey

Simington, Donald E
Toups, Randall
Gonzales, Nicasio
Rosier, Chris R
Smith, Kevin J
Melancon, Jansen
Porche Ill, Thomas J
Riquelme, Jose
Burress, Beverly
Eramia, Richard E
Burress, Beverly

ML Odds
4/1
20/1
30/1
2/1
20/1
6/1
20/1
8/1
3/1
10/1
4/1

TA Rank
2

10
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TA Indicator
66.15
54.42
49.65
64.04
50.05
64.47
54.81
64.72
58.35
91.23
54.32

TA Ratio
1.09
0.90
0.82
1.05
0.82
1.06
0.90
1.07
0.96
1.50
0.89

Jockey Rating
77.10
43.62
18.83
67.63
46.42
58.37
24.46
53.51
41.45
80.84
41.45

Trainer Rating
65.90
69.84
44.73
81.58
43.04
90.20
20.88
54.54
44.28
82.31
42.47

Page 6 of 8



Thoroughbred Analytics

TA Best Bet Recommendations

LOUISIANA DOWNS 09/02/12 Race No. 8

12 Addison's Hope Collier, Jeremy 15/1 8 56.09 0.92 49.63 39.25
13 Tika Soup Eramia, Richard E 12/1 6 61.11 1.01 80.84 82.31

Race Number 9 MAIDEN CLAIMING 1 Mile 70 Yards Dirt (South)

MAIDEN CLAIMING. Purse $8,000.00. (plus $4,000.00 ALBSS - Accredited LA Bred Slot Supplement). FOR MAIDENS, FILLIES AND MARES THREE,
FOUR, AND FIVE YEARS OLD. Three Year Olds, 121 Ibs.; Older, 124 Ibs. Claiming Price $5,000.

Post Horse Name Jockey ML Odds TA Rank TA Indicator TA Ratio Jockey Rating  Trainer Rating
1 A Little Light Diego, Iram V 4/1 3 47.65 1.05 41.41 43.04
2 Fellowship Park Guerrero, Eduardo 8/1 11 41.09 0.91 16.14 23.19
3 Bubba Princess Flores, Otto 4/1 5 45.55 1.00 29.88 24.14
4 Tears in My Eyes Toups, Randall 712 1 59.97 132 43.62 83.96
5 Smooth'nseattle Melancon, Jansen 30/1 4 46.78 1.03 58.37 66.10
6 Sarah's Halo Jacinto, John 15/1 9 41.86 0.92 50.31 34.79
7 Her Love Letter Vazquez, Manuel A 15/1 7 44.36 0.98 23.54 18.81
8 Kaki Cain Gonzales, Nicasio 20/1 8 41.93 0.93 18.83 44.34
9 Certains Tierra Rodriguez, Filemon T 20/1 12 37.96 0.84 36.23 24.04
10 Special Mary Burress, Beverly 10/1 10 41.24 0.91 41.45 44.34
11 Tiz My Prayer Smith, Kevin J 12/1 6 44.39 0.98 46.42 36.02
12 Rivaz Eramia, Richard E 5/1 2 51.11 1.13 80.84 50.87
All information contained in this reports is proprietary information. This may not be reproduced or distributed. Usage is restricted by the terms and conditions as agreed upon by the Page 7 of 8

user and Thoroughbred Analytics.



Thoroughbred Analytics

TA Best Bet Recommendations

MOUNTAINEER CASINO RACETRACK & RESORT 09/02/12 Race No. 9

Race Number 9 CLAIMING 1 Mile 70 Yards Dirt (South)

CLAIMING. Purse $7,600.00. FOR THREE YEAR OLDS AND UPWARD WHICH HAVE NEVER WON TWO RACES. Three Year Olds, 122 Ibs.; Older,
123 Ibs. Non-winners of a race at a mile or over since August 2 Allowed 3 Ibs. Claiming Price $5,000.

Post
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All information contained in this reports is proprietary information. This may not be reproduced or distributed. Usage is restricted by the terms and conditions as agreed upon by the

Horse Name
Chuvalo

Power Ballad
Kela's Heat
Thunder Dancing
Rhetoric

O B the Best
Tempestuous One
Terlingua's Prince

Speak the Word
Tahquamenon

user and Thoroughbred Analytics.

Jockey

Houghton, T. D
Pilares, Christian P
Loveberry, Jareth
Austin, Keith A
Hernandez, Luciano
Ccamaque, Marco A
Oro, Ernesto
Bracho, Agustin
Parker, Deshawn L
Magrell, Jane M

ML Odds
10/1
8/1
30/1
6/1
8/1
10/1
6/1
20/1
5/1
9/5

TA Rank
4
7
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TA Indicator
68.62
63.08
53.96
63.99
75.17
58.87
60.67
83.50
86.51
64.95

TA Ratio
1.01
0.93
0.79
0.94
1.11
0.87
0.89
1.23
1.27
0.96

Jockey Rating
72.36
51.53
76.42
27.66
38.01
49.70
67.34
60.06

100.96
48.30

Trainer Rating
41.48
83.00
49.45
89.46
61.40
57.37
71.90
55.23
84.30
65.14
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